P    800.736.8673   //   F    901.861.4967   //   W   PYRAMEXSAFETY.COM
Ridgeline® / Ever-Lite / RVZ2620
Soft nosepiece for snug fit  //  Slim co-injected
temples  //  Lightweight spectacle – 22 gm
RUBBER
NOSEPIECE
CO-INJECTED
TEMPLES

SB8623DT • Dark Gray H2X AF
Black Frame | 19 Variations
Photochromic lens changes from clear to dark, after exposed to direct UV light.
Changes from dark to clear, after removed from UV light.
SB8624D ••• Photochromic
SB8625DTM •• Light Gray H2MAX AF
SB8630D ••• Amber
SB8650SF • 5.0 IR Filter
SB8660D •• Infinity Blue
SB8660DT • Infinity Blue H2X AF
SB8660DTM •• Infinity Blue H2MAX AF
SB8660SF • 3.0 IR Filter
SB8665D •• Ice Blue Mirror
SB8680D ••• I/O Mirror
SB8680DT ••• I/O Mirror AF
SB8610R15 •• Clear +1.5 Mag
SB8610R20 •• Clear +2.0 Mag
SB8610R25 •• Clear +2.5 Mag
SB8610R30 •• Clear +3.0 Mag
SB8620R15 •• Gray +1.5 Mag
SB8620R20 •• Gray +2.0 Mag
SB8620R25 •• Gray +2.5 Mag
Black Frame | 7 Variations
Ever-Lite® Readers ANSI • CSA •
Soft nosepiece for snug fit  //  Slim co-injected
temples  //  Lightweight spectacle – 22 gm